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Approved NEPA Environmental Consultant List 
 
S 

WSP USA ENVIRONMENT & 
INFRASTRUCTURE, INC. 
Shaun Rankin, CHMM 
720 Gracern Road, Suite 132 
Columbia, SC 29210 
Ph: 803-750-1200  
Fax: 803-750-1303 
shaun.rankin@wsp.com   
 

ARM ENVIRONMENTAL 
SERVICES, INC.  
Richard Pittenger 
1210 First Street 
Columbia, SC 29209 
Ph: 803-783-3314 
Fax: 803-783-2587 
RPITTENGER@ARMENV.COM 

S&ME, INC.  
Chris Daves 
134 Suber Road  
Columbia, SC 29210  
Ph: 803-561-9024 
Fax: 803-561-9177 
CDAVES@SMEINC.COM 

ESP ASSOCIATES, PA  
Christopher J. Ward, PG 
3475 Lakemont Blvd. 
Fort Mill, SC 29708 
Ph: 803-802-2440  
Fax: 803-802-2515 
CWARD@ESPASSOCIATES.COM 

JN PEASE ENVIRONMENTAL 
GROUP, LLC  
James Pease 
940 Johnnie Dodds Blvd., 
Suite 203 
Mount Pleasant, SC 29464 
Ph: 843-345-4765 
Fax: 843-278-9228 
JPEGLLC@COMCAST.NET  

JOHNSON MIRMIRAN & 
THOMPSON, INC. 
John Collum, PWS 
3973 Southeastern Way 
West Columbia, SC 29169 
Ph: 843-556-2624 
Fax: 843-556-4329 
JCOLLUM@JMT.COM 

TERRACON CONSULTANTS, 
INC. 
Will Salters 
1450 Fifth Street West 
Charleston, SC 29405 
Ph: 843-203-7287 
Will.salters@terracon.com   

LABELLA ASSOCIATES  
Corey Knuckles 
331 E. Main Street  
Suite 200 
Rock Hill, SC 29730 
Ph: 704-941-2166 
CKnuckles@labellapc.com   

INSIGHT GROUP 
Matt Silveston 
3559 Meeting Street 
Suite 101 
North Charleston, SC 29405 
Ph: 843-200-9118 
Matt.Silveston@InsightGrp.com 

DOMINION DUE DILIGENCE 
GROUP 
Keith Bayer, EP 
201 Wylderose Drive, 
Midlothian, VA 23113 
Ph: 804-237-1878 
k.bayer@d3g.com 

ECS SOUTHEAST, LLC 
Justin Roth, CHMM  
5935 Rivers Avenue,  
Suite 105A  
North Charleston, SC 29406  
Ph: 843-654-4448 
Fax: 843-884-7990  
JRoth@ecslimited.com  
 

AEI CONSULTANTS  
Chad Matthews 
4009 Fitzhugh Ave  
Suite 200 
Richmond, VA 23230 
Ph: 804-389-2641 
cmatthews@aeiconsultants.com  

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:shaun.rankin@wsp.com
mailto:RPITTENGER@ARMENV.COM
mailto:CDAVES@SMEINC.COM
mailto:CWARD@ESPASSOCIATES.COM
mailto:JPEGLLC@COMCAST.NET
mailto:JCOLLUM@JMT.COM
mailto:Will.salters@terracon.com
mailto:CKnuckles@labellapc.com
mailto:Matt.Silveston@InsightGrp.com
mailto:k.bayer@d3g.com
mailto:JRoth@ecslimited.com
mailto:cmatthews@aeiconsultants.com


Page 2 

 
 
As illustrated in Amendment 1, no further applications for NEPA Approved Consultants will be 
accepted. The opportunity to apply to participate as an NEPA Approved Consultant is estimated to 
reopen in July 2025. 

 
 


